Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent Omniaccess 550 Series Campus Access Points
Alcatel-Lucent Omniaccess
550 Series Campus
Access Points
802.11ax wireless for extreme-density
mobile and IoT deployments
With the increasing number of mobile and IoT devices

license by ALE. To view other trademarks used by affiliated companies of ALE Holding, visit:
www.al-enterprise.com/en/legal/trademarks-copyright. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without notice. Neither
ALE Holding nor any of its affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein.
© 2019 ALE International. All rights reserved. MPR00402074-en (July 2019)
Ordering information
Part number Description
OmniAccess 550 Series Unified Access Points
OAW-AP555-EG OmniAccess W-AP555 (EG) Dual Radio 8x8:8 / 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP555-IS OmniAccess W-AP555 (IL) Dual Radio 8x8:8 / 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP555-JP OmniAccess W-AP555 (JP) Dual Radio 8x8:8 / 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP555-RW OmniAccess W-AP555 (RW) Dual Radio 8x8:8 / 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP555-US OmniAccess W-AP555 (US) Dual Radio 8x8:8 / 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Mounting kits
AP-MNT-MP10-A
OmniAccess AP-MNT-MP10-A Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type A: suspended ceiling rail,
flat 9/16
AP-MNT-MP10-B
OmniAccess AP-MNT-MP10-B Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type B: suspended ceiling rail,
flat 15/16
AP-MNT-MP10-C
OmniAccess AP-MNT-MP10-C Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type C: suspended ceiling rail,
profile 9/16
AP-MNT-MP10-D OmniAccess AP-MNT-MP10-D Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type D: solid surface
AP-MNT-MP10-E OmniAccess AP-MNT-MP10-E Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type E: wall-box
AP-MNT-A OmniAccess AP-MNT-A Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type A: suspended ceiling rail, flat 9/16
AP-MNT-B OmniAccess AP-MNT-B Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type B: suspended ceiling rail, flat 15/16
AP-MNT-C
OmniAccess AP-MNT-C Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type C: suspended ceiling rail,
profile 9/16
AP-MNT-D OmniAccess AP-MNT-D Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type D: solid surface
AP-MNT-E OmniAccess AP-MNT-E Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type E: wall-box
Cosmetic covers
AP-555-CVR-20 OmniAccess 20-pack for AP-555 White Non-glossy Snap-on Covers
Power accessories
AP-AC-48V36C OmniAccess  AP-AC-48V36C AC-to-DC Power Adapter (48V/36W)
AP-POE-BTSR OmniAccess AP-POE-BTSR 1-Port Smart Rate 802.3bt 60W midspan injector
Other accessories
AP-CBL-SERU OmniAccess Micro-USB TTL3.3V to USB2.0 AP Console Adapter Cable